
BNC Connector (Cont’d)
"The BNC connector (initialism for ""Bayonet Neill-Concelman"") is a miniature quick connect/disconnect radio 
frequency connector used for coaxial cable.  Commonly used in radio, television, and other radio-frequency 
electronic equipment, more so for the early computer networks, including ARCnet, the IBM PC Network, and 
the 10BASE2 variant of Ethernet."

Sales  Orders@datacommelectronics.com
Support  Info@datacommelectronics.com
Office 770.448.0540  

41-0030

41-0035

41-0040

41-0045

41-0046

41-0049

41-0052

41-0055

41-0060

41-0065

41-0070

41-0075

41-0080

41-0052

41-0060

41-0040

41-0070

BNC Male Twist-On Type RG59U

BCN Male Twist-On Type RG6U

BNC Male Quick Crimp Type RG59U

BNC Male Quick Crimp Type RG6U

BNC Male Quick Crimp Type RG59U & RG6U, Teflon

BNC Female Rwist-On RG59U & RG62U

BNC T-Adapater 1 Male 2 Female

BNC Double Female Adapater

BNC Male to RCA Male

BNC Male to RCA Female

BNC Male to F Female

BNC Female to F Male 

BNC Female to RCA Male

Part Number Description


