BNC Connector (Cont'd)

"The BNC connector (initialism for ""Bayonet Neill-Concelman"") is a miniature quick connect/disconnect radio frequency connector used for coaxial cable. Commonly used in radio, television, and other radio-frequency electronic equipment, more so for the early computer networks, including ARCnet, the IBM PC Network, and the 10BASE2 variant of Ethernet."

Part Number	Description
41-0030	BNC Male Twist-On Type RG59U
41-0035	BCN Male Twist-On Type RG6U
41-0040	BNC Male Quick Crimp Type RG59U
41-0045	BNC Male Quick Crimp Type RG6U
41-0046	BNC Male Quick Crimp Type RG59U & RG6U, Teflon
41-0049	BNC Female Rwist-On RG59U & RG62U
41-0052	BNC T-Adapater 1 Male 2 Female
41-0055	BNC Double Female Adapater
41-0060	BNC Male to RCA Male
41-0065	BNC Male to RCA Female
41-0070	BNC Male to F Female
41-0075	BNC Female to F Male
41-0080	BNC Female to RCA Male



41-0060





41-0070